


P a n d a n  I n f u s e d  P l a n t e r a y  3  S t a r s  W h i t e  R u m ,  
C l e a r  C o l a d a  M i x ,  C o c o n u t  M a n g o ,  
P o m e l o  E s p u m a ,  S a g o

C a n t a l o u p e  M e l o n  M o l a s s e s ,  A r o m a t i c  B i t t e r s ,  
U p c y c l e d  C h i n e s e  B a c o n  M i l k  C h o c o l a t e

C e y l o n  T e a  T r i e d  &  T r u e  V o d k a  D i s t i l l a t e ,  
E s p r e s s o ,  C o n d e n s e d  &  E v a p o r a t e d  M i l k

L A P  Y U K  O L D  F A S H I O N E D     

$ 1 4 8
 

Umami- inspired twist  on the classic Old Fashioned

M A N G O  P O M E L O  C O L A D A  c l a r i f i e d    

$ 1 3 8
 

The sweet f lavours of  HK’s classic mango pomelo sago dessert

$ 1 2 8
 

3 : 1 5 P M  M A R T I N I   
Nostalgic Hong Kong beverage that blends coffee and mi lk tea,  
served with a mini  pineapple bun

Inspired by local  del icacies,  each dr ink is  a harmonious blend of except ional  f lavours
that showcase the essence of our locals

LOCAL-INSPIRED COCKTAILS

C h i n e s e  B a c o n  I n f u s e d  M i c h t e r ’ s  B o u r b o n ,

Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

 

O l m e c a  A l t o s  P l a t a  T e q u i l a , 
C l e a r  B l o o d y  M a r y  M i x ,  M e z c a l  M i s t ,  
U p c y c l e d  S p i c e d  T o m a t o  S a l t

$ 1 3 8

L G M  M A R Y  c l a r i f i e d     
Avoca-sty le homage to the classic Bloody Mary

T a n q u e r a y  G i n ,  P i c k l e d  C u c u m b e r  J u i c e ,  
F i r e  T i n c t u r e ,  S e s a m e  O i l

P I C K L E D  C U C U M B E R  G I M L E T

$ 1 2 8
Avoca-sty le homage to the renowned Gimlet and the Chinese 
smashed cucumber salad’s refreshing tang

R o k u  G i n ,  O s m a n t h u s  M a n c i n o  
R o s s o  V e r m o u t h ,  C a m p a r i

   

C L A Y  P O T  N E G R O N I  c l a y p o t - a g e d  

$ 1 3 8
Avoca's homeage to the famous Negroni
and sizz l ing clay pot r ice



Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

N a k e d  M a l t  B l e n d e d  W h i s k y ,
S a l t e d  Y u z u  M a r m a l a d e ,  C a l a m a n s i  S o d a  

S E S A M E  &  P E A N U T  
B U T T E R  S O U R

$ 1 3 8
An art ful  fusion cocktai l  based on the
iconic Rice Rol ls of  Hong Kong’s street food heaven

H A A M  N E N G  M U N G   

$ 1 3 8
A Cha Chaan Tang favour i te with a naughty mind

P e a n u t  B u t t e r  M i c h t e r ’ s  R y e  W h i s k e y ,  
S u p e r  L e m o n ,  S e s a m e  H o n e y  S y r u p ,  
R o a s t e d  S e s a m e  S e e d s , P e y c h a u d  B i t t e r s

J a s m i n e  T a n q u e r a y  G i n ,  P l u m  B i t t e r ,  
L y c h e e ,  E l d e r f l o w e r ,  S u p e r  L e m o n ,  
V e g a n  F o a m ,  L o n d o n  E s s e n c e  S o d a

Y U M  C H A  F I Z Z

$ 1 3 8
 

The quintessent ia l  Yum Cha Jasmine Tea with a k ick

M o d e r n  T e a  D i s t i l l a t e  T r i e d  a n d  T r u e  V o d k a ,  
R e m y  M a r t i n  V S O P ,  P e a c h  L i q u e u r ,  
P i n e a p p l e ,  L e m o n  O l e o  

V . L . T .  S O U R

$ 1 3 8
 

The alcoholic version of Hong Kong’s favourite thirst-quenching lemon tea
found in vending machines and convenience stores across Hong Kong

F i n o  S h e r r y  W i n e ,  C h r y s a n t h e m u m  M a n c i n o  V e r m o u t h ,  
C h i n e s e  W i n e  R e d u c t i o n  C o r d i a l ,  W o l f b e r r y

G i n g e r  T r i e d  a n d  T r u e  V o d k a ,  S p i c e d  S y r u p ,  
S u p e r  L e m o n ,  C r e a m  F o a m

M U M S  T E A  

$ 1 3 8
 

A creat ive twist  on the Chrysanthemum f lower tea made by 
Hong Kong’s cher ished Mum’s 

$ 1 3 8
 

G I N G E R  P U D D I N G  
The sweet indulgent cocktai l  inspired by this popular s t reet sta l l  
dessert ,  celebrat ing the heal ing effects of  Ginger 

Egg  Wa f f l e  Washed  M ich te r ’ s  Rye  Wh iskey ,  
Banana  O leo ,  Egg  Yo l k  L iqueu r ,  
Choco la te  B i t t e r s ,  C i t r us  So lu t i on ,  Sa l t  So lu t i on

$ 1 3 8
 

E G G  W A F F L E
Avoca’s tr ibute to one of Hong Kong’s classic street snacks 



$88

$98

$98

$98

S A L T E D  L I M E      
Preserved L ime, House Lemonade

R O S E L L E  &  L Y C H E E     
Rosel le  & Lychee Cordia l ,  Soda Water

S T R A W B E R R Y  L A S S I     
Strawberry,  Mi lk,  Yoghurt ,  Honey 

B E E T  I T !
Beetroot,  Apple Cider V inegar,  Sugar,  Carbonated Vi tamin C Water

D R Y  P E A C H B E L L I N I
Peach Purée, Non- Alcohol ic Spark l ing

$108

ZERO% ABV Tantal iz ing and Refreshing Alcohol-Free Del ight

C I N S A U L T  B L E N D
Domaine de Tr iennes,  Provence , France,  2020

P R O S E C C O
Must i  Nobi l is ,  Extra Dry,  NV

C H A M P A G N E
Thiénot,  Brut ,  NV  

$98 $520

$198 0$98

$98 $520

$118 $620

Bright & Zesty

P I N O T  G R I G I O
Tenuta d i  Corte Giacobbe, Ramato,
Del le Venezie,  I ta ly,  2023

Refreshing & Lush

Glass Bott leROSÉ

Glass Bott leBUBBLES 

Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

B A N D I T O  M A R G A R I T A
Pink Guava Solisca Reposado, Tamarind And Agave Cordial, Ancho 
Reyes, Jalapeno Brine, Super Lime, Fire Tincture,Worm Wood Salt

 

T R O P I C  C O B B L E R

P I N E A P P L E  D A I Q U I R I  
P lanteray 3 Stars,  Roasted Pineapple,  Super L ime

Pomegranate Tr ip le Sec  
Kete l  One Vodka, Yuzu Marmalade, Super L ime,  

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z  
Aperol ,  Prosecco, Soda Water

B E E S  K N E E S
Tanqueray Gin,  Passionfru i t  Honey,  Super Lemon

K U M Q U A T  M O J I T O
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, Kumquat Purée, Mint ,  
Super L ime, Soda Water

R U M  O L D  F A S H I O N E D  

CLASSICS 

$128

$138

$128

$128

$128

$128

$138

$138

$148

$148

B L O O D Y  S I D E C A R 
Remy Mart in VSOP, Blood Orange, Kumquat L iqueur,
Super Lemon

Matusalem 15 YO, Fernet Cacao, Coconut,  Aromat ic and
Chocolate Bi t ter

Y U Z U  C O S M O P O L I T A N

P A L O M A  E X P E R I E N C E
Mezcal  Crème, Siete Mister io Doba Yej ,  Organic Agave, 
Cherry Tomato Shrub, Grapefru i t  Soda

$138N A K A M A
i ichiko Saiten, Michter’s Rye, Campari, Rosel le & Lychee Vermouth,
Orange Bitter

Torres T10 Brandy, Rataf ia Rossi ,  Mixed Berr ies,  Mint ,  Mango, 
Homemade Spiced Cordia l ,  Super Lemon



SHIRAZ
Mr. Riggs, The Gaffer
McLaren Vale, Austral ia, 2022

Mature & Blackberry $138 $740

C A B E R N E T  B L E N D
Blason d'Issan
Margaux, Bordeaux, France, 2019 

Ful l-bodied & Classic $138 $740

MOSCATO
Michele Chiarlo, P Nivole
Canell i, Piedmont, Italy, 2022

Floral  & tropical $138 $740

Bott leWINE Glass

$98 $520Tart  & CherrySANGIOVESE
Barone Ricasoli, Chianti
Tuscany, Italy, 2023

P I N O T  N O I R
Block Nine,  Caiden's V ineyard,  
Cal i forn ia,  USA, 2022

Elegant & Si lky $118 $630

T E M P R A N I L L O Structured & Rounded $690
Muga, Reserva
Rio ja,  Spain,  2020

$128

P I N O T  G R I G I O
Vi l la  Chiopr is,  Fr iu l i  Grave,  
Fr iu l i -Venezia Giu l ia ,  I ta ly ,  2023

Light & Refreshing $98 $520

W H I T E

 
R I E S L I N G Floral  & Frui ty $108 $580
Weingut Robert  Wei l ,  Tradi t ion
Rheingau, Germany, 2022

TORRONTÈS Melon & Floral $118 $630
Bodega Colome Estate
Calchaqui Valley, Argentina, 2023 

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C Crisp & Herbaceous $128 $690
Blank Canvas, Holdaway Vineyard
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022

C H A R D O N N A Y Lush & Complex $138 $740
Domaine de Vauroux, Chablis
Burgundy, France, 2022

R E D

SWEET  

Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

$1,350

C O N T A D I  C A S T A L D I ,  S A T E N
Franciacorta,  I ta ly ,  Brut ,  2019

$820

SPARKLING

R U I N A R T
Rosé, Brut ,  NV

B I L L E C A R T - S A L M O N
Rosé, Brut ,  NV

$1,480

Bott leCHAMPAGNE

$1,480

$1,980

$2,580

$2,780

$3,880

$4,200

$5,600

$1,280

$1,380

ROSÈ CHAMPAGNE

0$98

H E N R I O T

D O M  P E R I G N O N

K R U G

P O L  R O G E R

L O U I S  R O E D E R E R

Spécia l  Cuvée, Brut ,  NV
B O L L I N G E R

Brut,  2008

J E A N  V E S E L L E
Reserve,  Brut ,  Magnum 1.5L ,  NV

Brut,  2015

172ème Édit ion,  Brut  , NV

Cr ista l ,  Brut ,  2015

G O N E T - M E D E V I L L E ,  T R A D I T I O N
Brut,  Jeroboam 3L, NV

Sir  Winston Churchi l l ,  Brut ,  2015

Blanc de Blancs,  Brut ,  NV
R U I N A R T

Class ic Brut ,  NV
T H I É N O T

Col lect ion 244, Brut ,  NV
L O U I S  R O E D E R E R $1,100



RED WINE
$850

$1,350

$1,350

$2,280

$2,980

$3,280

$3,980

P I N O T  N O I R  Elegant & Soft
Markus  Mo l i to r ,  E ins te rn

$1,200P I N O T  N O I R   Elegant & Si lky
Domaine Georges L ignier
Morey-Saint-Denis,  Burgundy, France, 2021 

$1,250SHIRAZ 
Torb reck ,  The Struie 
Barossa Valley, Austral ia, 2022

M E R L O T  Rich & Smooth
Duckhorn V ineyards
Napa Val ley,  USA, 2022             

F R A N C  Herbaceous & Earthy

Domaine de la Chevaler ie,  Chevaler ie
Bourguei l ,  Loi re,  France, 2005

C A R M É N È R E  Rich & Velvety
Casa Laposto l le,  Clos Apal ta
Colchagua Val ley,  Chi le ,  2016

S A N G I O V E S E  Structured & Elegant
Biondi  Sant i ,  Tenuta Greppo
Brunel lo d i  Monta lc ino,  Tuscany, I ta ly ,  2009

M E R L O T  B L E N D  Smooth & Opulent
Chateau Cl inet
Pomerol ,  Bordeaux, France, 2010

 Rich & Harmonious
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, SLV
Napa Valley, USA, 2015

CABERNET

$1,2 0N E B B I O L O  Complex & Floral
Fig l i  Lu ig i  Oddero
Barolo,  P iemonte,  I ta ly ,  2012  

2

CABERNET

$9 0 Powerful  & Complex 8CABERNET BLEND
Chateau Cos d'Estournel, Les Pagodes de Cos
Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France, 2017

SAUVIGNON

Mosel ,  Germany,  2019

Blackberry & Violet

Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

Bott leWHITE WINE

G E W U R Z - T R A M I N E R   & Refreshing

Wolfberger,  S ignature
Alsace, France, 2022

VIOGNIER  
Lismore,  The Age of  Grace
Greyton, Overberg,  Western Cape, South Afr ica,  2021

C A R R I C A N T E  Crisp & Mineral

IDDA (by Gaja)
Sic i ly ,  I ta ly ,  2022

C H E N I N  B L A N C  Zesty & Honeysuckle

Domaine Huet,  Le Mont,  Sec
Vouvray,  Loi re,  France, 2022

C H A R D O N N A Y  Refined & Elegant

Domaine Ala in Chavy  
Pul igny-Montrachet,  Burgundy, France, 2020

S A U V I G N O N  B L E N D  Rich & Balanced

Domaine de Cheval ier
Pessac-Léognan Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2015

C H A R D O N N A Y  Lush & Vibrant

Double Zero Wines,  EGW
Oregon, USA, 2019

C H A R D O N N A Y  Luxur ious & Complex

$750

$820

$850

$1,220

$

$1,220

$2,300

$2,380

$2,600
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Saint-Aubin, Burgundy, France, 2020

PECORINO Zesty & White Flowers
Cata ld i  Madonna ,  G iu l i a
Te r re  Aqu i l ane ,  Abruzzo ,  I t a l y ,  2022

Aromatic

Rich & tropical

920

$4,200
Domaine Leflaive
Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France, 2020

C H A R D O N N A Y Luxur ious & Complex



Whisky col lect ion serv ing per 30ml
Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

A S I A

H I G H L A N D

I S L A N D
$128
 
$168
 
$288

$128
$128
$128
$158

$158
$228
$228

$288
$288
$788

WHISKY COLLECTION

$148

$228

Chita
Nikka From the Barre l
Nikka Cof fey Malt  
Taketsuru Pure Malt  

Kavalan Sherry Oak
Shizuoka Contact  S-55.5%    
Shizuoka Pot St i l l  W-55.5%   

Yamazaki  12 YO 
Hakushu 12 YO
Hakushu 18 YO

Black snake 59%

Shizuoka Pot St i l l  K-55.5%   
Amrut Peated Cask F in ish 2017 61.2% $288

$128
$128
$208
$308

Deanston 10 YO 56.2% 
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Raw Cask Ben Navis 16 YO 53.4%
Bla i r  Athol  21 YO 63%
A Highland Dist i l lery 37 YO 46% $888

 
$388

Highland Park 12 YO
Cask Orkney 18 YO 
Ledaig 11 YO
Hidden Spir i ts  Jura 21 YO 51.3%

$108

$138
$118

$188

$118

VODKA
$108
$128

$138

RUM

AMERICAN WHISKEY 
$138

$138

$158

$148

$158

$488
$488

$128

Tr ied & True (T&T)
Greygoose Or ig inal  

Beluga Goldl ine 
Kete l  One
Belvedere $128

$138

$148

Michter's US*1 Bourbon 

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Bourbon

Bakers 7 YO Bourbon 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 

Eli jah Craig Small Batch Bourbon 

Michter's 10 YO Rye
Wild Turkey Master Keep Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Rye

Michter's Rye  $138

Hi

Hi

COGNAC & 
BRANDY

ne VSOP
Rémy Mart in VSOP
Rémy Mart in XO

ne Ant ique XO

$128
$138
$398
$518

BLENDED WHISKEY 
$108

$128
$128
$288

 $118
Naked Malt  

Nectarosity
Chimera 2016 45%

Orchard House
Peat Monter 46%

Torres 10 $128
Torres 15 $148
Torres 20 Hor’s D’ Age $288

Matusalem Insol i to

Matusalem Rum Grand Reserva  23 YO 

Bacardi  8 YO 
Ron Zacapa 23

Black Tear Spiced Rum

Planteray 3 Stars White
Matusalem 15 YO $128



S P E Y S I D E

L O W L A N D

I S L A Y

 C A M P B L E T O W N
Glen Scot ia Double Cask 
Ki lkerran 12 YO 2002-04
Spr ingbank 12 YO Cask Strength 

$128
$128
 
$368
 

I R I S H
 F laming Pig

Jameson
$118
$118

WHISKY COLLECTION

$148
$138
$128
$188
$258

Glen Elg in 12 YO
Macal lan 12 Double Cask YO
Singleton 12 YO, Speyside
Cadenhead’s 13 YO 46%
Glen Grant 22 YO 53.2%
Raw Cask Glen Moray 25 YO 54.3% $288

$128
$248

The Clydeside Dist i l lery Stobcross 46%
Strathclyde 28 YO
Raw Cask Cambus 29 YO 46.3%
Auchentoshan 19 YO 52.4%

$248
$288

$128
$128

Caol  I la  10 YO 46%
Smokehead 43%
Lagavul in 11 YO
Elements of  Is lay Bn8 58.4%

$138
$188

W E S T E R N

A S I A

GIN COLLECTION

$118
$128
$118 
$128 
$138
$128
$128
$118

$158
$118
$118
$128

Whit ley Nei l ,  England 
lymouth,  England  
ombay Sapphire,  England
he Botanist ,  Scot land  
endr ick's,  Sc

P
B
T
H
F
F

C
G

ot land  
our Pi l lars Rare,  Austra l ia  
our Pi l lars Shiraz,  Austra l ia   

Applewood, Austra l ia  

Monkey 47, Germany  
Av iat ion,  USA  

i tadel le Or ig ina l ,  France  
'v ine F lora ison, France  

$118Applewood Cora l ,  Austra l ia  

$108
$128

Tanqueray,  England
Tanqueray 10, England

N.I .P,  Hong Kong 
Perfume Tree,  Hong Kong 
Two Moons Signature Dry,  Hong Kong 
Two Moons Calamansi ,  Hong Kong 
Roku, Japan 
Kikka,  Japan
KI NO BI Dry Gin,  Japan 
Stranger & Sons, India 
Peddlers Gin,  China 
Peddler 's Sour Plum, China 
Saigon Baigur,  V ietnam
Sóng Cai  ,  V ietnam 

$138
$128 
$128 
$128 
$148
$168
$128 
$118
$118 
$128
$128
$118

Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge



Al l  pr ices are in Hong Kong dol lars and subject  to 10% serv ice charge

BEER & NON-ALC

Red Bul l  Or ig ina l  

  Tonic
  Soda
  Ginger Ale
  Ginger Beer
  Grapefru i t
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Spr i te

S O F T  D R I N K S
 $78
 $78
 

 
 $68
 $68
 $68

Orange
Apple
Grapefru i t

J U I C E S
 $68
 $68
 $68

Regular  Cof fee 
Espresso 
Amer icano
Latte
Cappuccino 

C O F F E E
 $58
 $58
 $58
 $68
 $68

T E A
Engl ish Breakfast
French Ear l  Grey
Jasmine Queen
Chamomi le
Moroccan Mint
Eternal  Summer

 
Vani l la  Bourbon

Royal  Dar jee l ing

 
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68
 $68

Sapporo
Coopers Pale Ale

D R A U G H T  B E E R
 $98
 $98
 $98

Evian St i l l  or  Spark l ing  L           
Free F low Water (per person)

 
W A T E R

 $78
 $38

Pineapple  $68

LONDON ESSENCE

Guinness

S$108

$118
$128
$128
$138

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

Cointreau 
Mr Black Cof fee
Drambuie
St.  Germain 
Cherry Heer ing
Dom Bénédict ine
Disaronno Or ig ina l

 $98
$98
$98

$108
$128
$138
$208

LIQUEURS

 
 

 

 $108
$108
$108
$108
$108
$108
$108
$108

FORTIFIED / AMARO

$138

$348
$388
$488
$888

$128
$128
$138
$248
$488
$888

Siete Mister io Doba Yej  
Del  Maguey Vida Single
Del  Maguey Crema De Mezcal
Del  Maguey Chichicapa
Siete Mister io Coyote
Siete Mister io Pechuga

$118

$138

Olmeca Al tos,  P lata

Don Jul io Blanco
Don Jul io Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Don Jul io Anejo

Claze Azul  P lata
Don Jul io 1942
Claze Azul  Reposado
Claze Azul  Gold

Ocho Blanco 

Sol isca Reposado

$108
$108
$108
$108

Mancino Secco Vermouth
Mancino Bianco Vermouth
Mancino Rosso Vermouth
Aperol
Campar i
Rataf ia Rossi

 Amaro
Cocchi  Amer icano
Holzer Or ig ina l
Cynar
Rinomato
Fernet Menta

Lucano


